504757998 02/01/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4804726 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHRISTOPHER CINPINSKI	01/31/2018
STEPHEN W. ERSKINE	01/31/2018
ZHE XIE	01/31/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC
Street Address:	300 RENAISSANCE CENTER
City:	DETROIT
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48265-3000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15886028

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (480)385-5061

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4803855061

Email: docketing@lkglobal.com

Correspondent Name: LKGLOBAL (GM)

Address Line 1: 7010 E. COCHISE ROAD

Address Line 4: SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85253

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P043731-US-NP (003.1642)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: LINDSAY N. KANDOW

SIGNATURE: /LINDSAY N. KANDOW/

DATE SIGNED: 02/01/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=20180201_Assignment_003-1642#page1.tif

PATENT 504757998 REEL: 044796 FRAME: 0649

RECORDED: 02/01/2018

Attorney Docket No. P043731-US-NP (003.1642), Page 1 of 1

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P043731-US-NP (003.1642) entitled:

SYSTEMS AND METHODS FOR COLLISION DETECTION IN AUTONOMOUS VEHICLES

has been exec executed on _	for Letters Patent of the United uted on even date herewith;; 2018/02/01		Serial No15/886028;
successors and assign	authorizes GM GLOBAL as, its legal representatives, or ing date and/or serial number	anyone it may pr	operly designate, to insert in
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	Christopher Cinpinski Chesterfield, MI	/ Da	ate: 1/31/2018
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	Docusigned by: Stephen W. Erskine Stephen W. Erskine Sterling Heights, MI	/ Da	ate: 1/31/2018
Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:	DocuSigned by: Luc Xic AAF9DB74A9F340D Zhe Xie Rochester, MI	/ Da	ate: 1/31/2018

PATENT REEL: 044796 FRAME: 0650